\$40.00 786

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
CBI Distributing Corp.		05/10/2006	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Terry Kraszewski	
Doing Business As:	DBA Surf Angel Clothing Company	
Street Address:	2162 Avenida de la Playa	
City:	La Jolla	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	92037	
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78630650	SURF ANGEL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (858)456-9551

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 858-456-9283

Email: ricswave@cox.net

Correspondent Name: Terry Kraszewski

Address Line 1: 2162 Avenida de la Playa

Address Line 4: La Jolla, CALIFORNIA 92037

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	:: Terry Kraszewski	
Signature:	/Terry Kraszewski/	
Date:	06/16/2006	

Total Attachments: 1

TRADEMARK REEL: 003331 FRAME: 0516

900051278

source=Assignment of Ap 78630650#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003331 FRAME: 0517

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, CBI Distributing Corp., a corporation of Delaware having an office and place of business at 2400 West Central Avenue, Hoffman Estates, Illinois 60195 has adopted and used the following marks and the trademark Registrations:

SCHEDULE OF TRADEMARKS

SERIAL NO.

SURF ANGEL	78/603650	May 16, 2005
		Company, an individual residing at 2162 esirous of acquiring said marks and the
receipt of which is hereby ackrowarranties with respect to sale quitclaim assign unto the said marks and the registrations the	nowledged, said CBI Dist id trademarks or regist Terry Kraszewski, all its erefor, together with the ons therefor and includin	er good and valuable consideration, the tributing Corp. without representations or rations or the title thereto does hereby rights, title and interest in and to the said goodwill of the business symbolized by all rights to sue and recover for past r.
	CBI Distrib	uting & orp,
5/10/06	By:	alle
Date	Name:	Colleen Collins Vice President – Store Operations
STATE OF : JULY COUNTY OF : COOK	iou	
Subscribed to and sworn before	e me this day	of May, 2006
SEAL OFFICIAL SEAL CYNTHIA A MACHOI NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:	NIS Notary Pub ILLINOIS My Commi	of May, 2006 Lie a. Machenia Olic Scion Expires 5/10/08

TRADEMARK **REEL: 003331 FRAME: 0518**

FILING DATE

^{1013885.1}RECORDED: 06/16/2006

MARK